SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Date: 06/15/2010

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ |Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1]The Altman Company Prime MIKE CASEY 31-0714676 MAJ General Construction $ 321,087.00 [General Construction
1251 Fairwood Ave. Mike.Casey@AltmanGC.com 2/17/2012 68.3%
Columbus, Ohio 43206 (614) 253-8611
(614) 253-8611
2]H&H Excavation & Concrete Co. LLC Sub Clifford Hill 25-4816243 MAJ  |Excavation $ 23,987.00 |Excavation work
9737 Anderson - Antioch scooterl0@hughes.net 6/1/2012 5.1%
Mt. Sterling, Ohio 43143 (740) 869-2833
(740) 869-2833
3|Paul Vlack Co. Inc Sub PAUL VLACK/CHRIS BENNETT 31-0980807 MAJ steel and precast concrete $ 31,000.00 |metal and concrete work
410 W Waterloo St 7/19/2012 6.6%
Canal Winchester, Ohio (614) 837-5393
(614) 837-5393
4|Courtad, Inc Sub Dennis Courtad 90-0097841 MAJ Metals, Wall Panels $ 39,052.00 [architectural metal specialists
11733 Timber Point Trl info@courtadinc.com 6/28/2012 8.3%
Mantua, Ohio 44255 (330) 274-3100
330-274-3100
5|Kelpar Sub M L KELLENBARGER 31-0787285 MAJ  |Structural steel & pressure pipe $ 27,500.00 [Plumbing and HVAC
85 S. Williams St. kelparco@alltel.net 3/9/2011 fabrication & general contracting 5.9%
Newark, Ohio 43053 (740) 344-2627 & plumbing
(740) 344-2627
6]Proline Electric Sub MICHELLE HAMPSON 31-1487377 MAJ _ |Electrical contractors $ 27,167.00 |Electric work
301 Cedar Hill Rd prolineelectric@yahoo.com 11/25/2010 5.8%
Columbus, Ohio 43130 (740) 687-4571
(740) 687-4571
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 469,793.00
Total Percentage 100.0%



mailto:info@courtadinc.com
mailto:prolineelectric@yahoo.com

